
SCOGLIO GROUP SUPERANNUATION FUND

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

21,666.6427,499.95Total Contributions

Giuseppa Scoglio

SCOGIU00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 51 (at year end)

11/01/1968

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2018: 473,866.21

2019Contributions Summary 2018
Concessional Contribution

Employer 21,666.6427,499.95

27,499.95 21,666.64

I, GIUSEPPA SCOGLIO, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

GIUSEPPA SCOGLIO

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.
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SCOGLIO GROUP SUPERANNUATION FUND

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

24,500.0024,550.00Total Contributions

Natale Scoglio

SCONAT00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 51 (at year end)

10/12/1967

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2018: 483,160.54

2019Contributions Summary 2018
Concessional Contribution

Personal - Concessional 24,500.0024,550.00

24,550.00 24,500.00

I, NATALE SCOGLIO, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2018 to 30/06/2019.

NATALE SCOGLIO

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.
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SCOGLIO GROUP SUPERANNUATION FUND

Contributions Breakdown Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2018)(at 30/06/2018)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Scoglio, Giuseppa 11/01/1968 50 27,499.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,499.95473,866.21

Scoglio, Natale 10/12/1967 50 24,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,550.00483,160.54

All Members 52,049.95 0.00 0.00 52,049.950.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Scoglio, Giuseppa Concessional 27,499.95 25,000.00 2,499.95 Over Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Scoglio, Natale Concessional 24,550.00 25,000.00 450.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2016 201920182017 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Scoglio, Giuseppa 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Scoglio, Natale 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

08:58:1630/04/2020
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SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Scoglio, Giuseppa
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit ATO
ATO0050000093110
50 [Direct Credit
ATO
ATO0050000093110
50 Super
contribution ]

04/07/2018 2,499.99Employer

Direct Credit ATO
ATO0060000103027
44

06/11/2018 2,499.99Employer

Direct Credit Scoglio
Law
EmpSuperContrbJS
De

23/01/2019 2,499.99Employer

Direct Credit ATO
ATO0090000105315
31

01/05/2019 2,499.99Employer

Direct Credit ATO
ATO0080000107285
30

27/06/2019 17,499.99Employer

Total - Scoglio, Giuseppa 0.00 0.000.0027,499.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Scoglio, Natale
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit CBA
nassupercontrib19

24/01/2019 5,000.00Personal - Concessional

Direct Credit Scoglio
Law
NASPernlSuperCont
r

15/03/2019 5,000.00Personal - Concessional

Direct Credit Scoglio
Law
NASPernslSuperCnt
b

09/05/2019 6,000.00Personal - Concessional

Direct Credit Scoglio
Law
NASPersSupContrb

13/05/2019 8,550.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Scoglio, Natale 0.00 0.000.0024,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:58:1630/04/2020

Page 4 of 5



Total for all members 52,049.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:58:1630/04/2020
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